
 

 
DRINKS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Whisky  
and Cognac 

Wild Turkey 81 
Wild Turkey 101  
Grant’s 
Grant’s 12 
Metaxa 
Metaxa Honey 
American Honey 
Maker’s Mark 
Glenfiddich   
Rare Breed 
Monkey Shoulder 
Glenmorangie 
Chivas Regal 
Tullamore Dew 
Jack Daniel’s   
Jack Daniel’s Honey 
Martell VS 
Remy Martin VSOP       
Hennessy Fine de Cognac 

40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 

15 z³ 
18 z³ 
14 z³ 
23 z³ 
15 z³ 
14 z³ 
25 z³ 
18 z³ 
25 z³ 
28 z³ 
23 z³ 
25 z³ 
18 z³ 
15 z³ 
15 z³ 
15 z³ 
18 z³ 
25 z³ 
25 z³ 

 
Tequila Olmeca Dark Chocolate 

Olmeca Gold 
Olmeca Bianco                    

40ml 
40ml 
40ml 

 

14 z³ 
18 z³ 
14 z³ 

 
Gin Hendrick's 

Bombay Sapphire 
Seagram’s Gin  

40ml 
40ml 
40ml 

25 z³ 
17 z³ 
10 z³ 

 
Vodka M³ody ziemniak  

¯ubrówka Black 
Masuria Pure Vodka 
¯ubrówka White 
¯ubrówka Bison Grass 
Wyborowa 
Masuria Hazelnut 
Masuria Cherry 
Soplica Blueberry 
Soplica Plum 
Soplica Quince 
Soplica Cherry 
Soplica Raspberry 
Soplica Hazelnut 
Soplica Walnut 
¯o³¹dkowa Gorzka 
Jagermeister 
 
 
 

 

40 ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 

16 z³ 
10 z³ 

9 z³ 
8 z³ 
8 z³ 
8 z³ 
8 z³ 
8 z³ 
8 z³ 
8 z³ 
8 z³ 
8 z³ 
8 z³ 
8 z³ 
8 z³ 
8 z³ 

10 z³ 
 



 
 
 

Red wine 	
 
 
 
 
 
 
White wine 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Colorea Tempramillo 
Porta de Lisboa  
Sendero Carmenere 
Promitivo Otre 
Barahonda 
Ca’delvento bianko (house vine) 
 
 
Colorea Veurda 
Sendero chardonne 
Portas de Lisboa 
Esmeralda Torres 
Ca’delvento Red (house vine) 
Vino Verde 
 

120ml 
120ml 
120ml 
120ml 
120ml 
120ml 

 
 

120ml 
120ml 
120ml 
120ml 
120ml 
120ml 

12 z³ 
10 z³ 
10 z³ 
16 z³ 
16 z³ 
8 z³ 

 
 

12 z³ 
10 z³ 
10 z³ 
12 z³ 

8 z³ 
12 z³  

 

Mead Dwójniak Grunwaldzki 16% 
Trójniak Rycerski 13% 
 

120ml 
120ml 

12 z³ 
12 z³ 

Vermouth Martini Bianco 
Martini Rosato 
Martini Extra Dry 
Martini Rosso 

80ml 
80ml 
80ml 
80ml 

12 z³ 
12 z³ 
12 z³ 
12 z³ 

 
Rum Seylor Jerry 

Malibu 
Havana Club 3 
Havana Club 7 
Bacardi Carta Negra 
Bacardi Carta Blanca 

40  ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 

18 z³ 
12ml 
12 z³ 
14 z³ 
14 z³ 
12 z³ 

 
Liqueur Cointreau 

Kahlua 
Baileys Irish Creme 
Campari 
Aperol Aperitivo 

40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 
40ml 

14 z³ 
12 z³ 
12 z³ 

10 
12 z³ 
10 z³ 

Prosecco Follador 
Gancia 

750ml 
160ml 

95 z³ 
12 z³ 

 
Draft beer Starogdañskie 

 
Zwierzyniec 
 
Per³a Chmielowa 
 
EPA Zwierzyniec              

500ml 
300ml 
500ml 
300ml 
500ml 
300ml 
500ml 
300ml 

13 z³ 
9 z³ 
9 z³ 
7 z³ 
8 z³ 
6 z³ 

11 z³ 
9 z³ 

 
Bottled beer    500ml         w cenie od 10 z³ do 16 z³ 

  
 

 
   

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*** BARMAN MO¯E POWO£AÆ  SIÊ  NA KLAUZULÊ  SUMIENI 

 
 
 
Drinks  Homemade Lemonade 

Coca Cola 
Coca Cola Light 
Sprite 
Tonic 
Red Bull     

400ml 
300ml 
300ml 
300ml 
300ml 
130ml 

10 z³ 
6 z³ 
6 z³ 
6 z³ 
6 z³ 

12 z³ 
 

Juices Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice 
Orange 
Grapefruit 
Blackcurrant 
Apple 
Tomato 
Pineapple 
Banana 
 

300ml 
300ml 
300ml 
300ml 
300ml 
300ml 
300ml 
300ml 

12z³ 
6 z³ 
6 z³ 
6 z³ 
6 z³ 
6 z³ 
6 z³ 
6 z³ 

Water Cisowianka Perlage 
Cisowianka N/G  

330ml 
300ml 

6 z³ 
5 z³ 

 
Coffee Coffee with water 

White  
Black 
Espresso and water 
Double espresso and water 
Latte 
Iced 
 

250ml 
200ml 
200ml 
100ml 
200ml 
250ml 
250ml 

 

6 z³ 
8 z³ 
7 z³ 
8 z³ 

10 z³ 
12 z³ 
15 z³ 

Tea 
 
 
 
 

Cup 
Teapot 
Winter tea 
 
 

250ml 
400ml 
350ml 

8 z³ 
12 z³ 
16 z³ 

 
 
 
  



 
   

 

 
  FOOD 

 
SOUPS 

Borsch                     5,00 z³ 
Ukainian borsch                        12,00 z³ 
Sour rye soup                                                15,00 z³ 

 
DISHES 

Potato with garlic butter        9.00 z³ 
Potato with herring, onion  
and apple in cream     21.00 z³ 
Potato with beef stew    26,00 z³ 
Potato with cottage cheese              18,00 z³ 
Vegan potato       17,00 z³ 
Brisket dumplings with butter      19,00 z³ 
Potato and cheese dumplings with sour cream   

         18,00 z³ 
Blueberry dumplings with cream   18,00 z³ 
Spinach dumplings     18,00 z³ 
Stuffed cabbage with beef     14,00 z³ 
Ham and cheese toast                          7,00/13,00 z³ 
Cheese and mushrooms toast               7,00/13.00 z³ 
White sausage                  10,00 z³ 

 
 
APPETIZERS 

Kashubian herring party skewer     9,00 z³ 
Classic onion  herring           9,00 z³ 
Two meat pasties        8,00 z³ 
Chicken aspic          8,00 z³  
Egg with mayo        5,00 z³ 
Polish vegetable salad         6,00 z³ 
Marinated green olives    10,00 z³ 
Salted nuts         5.00 z³ 
Salty sticks           5.00 z³ 
 
 
 

Dishes may contain GMO, gluten, lactose, nuts, soy, celery, mustard, MSG, etc.  
 
 


